
Allegheny Financial Group is a Registered Investment Advisor. Securities offered through  
Allegheny Investments, LTD, a registered broker/dealer. Member FINRA/SIPC.

811 Camp Horne Road • Suite 100
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15237
800-899-3880 • 412-367-3880 

alleghenyfinancial.com | Facebook | LinkedIn | Instagram

Jack D. Kraus, CFA
Chief Investment Officer

412-536-8039
jkraus@alleghenyfinancial.com

Joe Clark, CFA
Director of Research

412-536-8082
jclark@alleghenyfinancial.com

Nick Lewandowski, CFP®, CFA
Director of Alternative Investment  

Research
412-536-8106

nlewandowski@alleghenyfinancial.com

Chelsey Leheny
Client Service Associate

412-536-8091
cleheny@alleghenyfinancial.com

Lewis Lippl
Research Associate

412-536-8119
llippl@alleghenyfinancial.com

Kayle Quatse
Client Service Associate

412-536-8037
kquatse@alleghenyfinancial.com

James J. Rambo, CFA
Investment Advisor

412-536-8047
jrambo@alleghenyfinancial.com

Tristan Wagner
Research Associate

412-837-1004
twagner@alleghenyfinancial.com

Asset Management & Investment Research Group

Invest in Your Peace of Mind.SM

http://alleghenyfinancial.com
https://www.facebook.com/alleghenyfinancialgroup
https://www.linkedin.com/company/110287/admin/
https://www.instagram.com/alleghenyfinancialgroup/

